Lincoln Homeless Coalition 2024 Membership Dues

Please join the Homeless Coalition to heighten awareness and develop a community-wide commitment to the needs and issues surrounding individuals and families who are near or experiencing homelessness.

Membership is open to any health and human service agency, organization or entity, or individual concerned with housing, self-sufficiency and homeless issues. Membership dues support the Homeless Coalition's operating expenses and provide funding for activities necessary to carry out our mission.

Dues are based on the number of employees of your agency. For the 2024 year, membership dues will need to be received by March 31st, 2024. Please remit dues according to the following table:

Number of Employees	Dues for 2024
1-20	\$70.00
21-40	\$90.00
41+	\$110.00
Individual Membership	\$15.00

......please detach and remit with payment.....

Agency Name

Address

City/State/Zip

Phone

E-mail

E-mail

CEO/Executive Director

Homeless Coalition Designee (if different then CEO/ED)

Number of Agency Employees

Dues Attached \$

Make Check Payable To:

Homeless Coalition

Send To:

Amy Wagner
5700 R Street

Lincoln, NE 68505 Or make electronic payment via Venmo - @LincolnHomelessCoalition-Linco Lincoln Homeless Coalition LNK @LincolnHomelessCoalition-Linco

